
TIMBRSHOR ASSOCIATION MEMBER LIST (Updated Dec2024) 

1 

Acher, Amy 
1700 Lake Washington Blvd. South Seattle, 
WA 98144 
(206) 726-7628
(406) 887-2106
aacher@live.com
Lot Number(s): 203; Slip #21

Ammons, Doug and Robin 
415 Keith Ave. 
Missoula, MT  59801  
douglasammons@gmail.com 
robinammons@aol.com 
Carney, Glenyss and Daniel 
907 Alice Lane Missoula, MT 59804 
nyss@ammonscarney.com 
daniel@corebodywork.com 
Lot Number(s): 316 

Muazzum(Aman)/
Mitchell(Hannah)
(347)466-3525/(870)904-1819
muazzum.aman.md@gmail.com 
hemitchell8511@gmail.com 

LotNumber:406

Augustine, Justin (Fordahl Trust) 
931 1st Ave S. W. 
Great Falls, MT 59404 
(830) 313-3929
Wkdmystic02@yahoo.com
Lot Number(s):211

Ault, Troy and Crystal
1630 Big Flat RoadMissoula, MT  59804 
cault@glaciersir.com 
Troy: (406) 360-8769
Crystal: (406 529-6264
Lot Number 301; Slip #10A, #10B

Borchers, William and Brenda 
502 21st Ave. West 
Polson, MT 59860 
(406) 883-4352
borchers1@charter.net
Lot Number(s): 426(U)

Borchers-Michione, Nicole
2027 E. Appleton Ave Unit 1
Long Beach, CA 90803
nmichione@gmail.com
Lot Number: 219(U)

Brooke, Ann and Tom (w/ Nancy Lewis) 
1008 Woodbridge Dr. 
Helena, MT 59601 
Ann: (406) 439-1465 (Cell) 
Tom: (406) 439-2186 (Cell) 
annbrooke1107@gmail.com,   
tombrooke1229@gmail.com 
Lot Number(s): 314; Slip #12

Cobb, Michael & Helen (4)
1801 Oakwood Trail Melbourne, FL   32934 
Helen: (321) 423-3335
MeCobb@bellsouth.net 
Lot Number(s): 418-419 (Double) 403-404 
Slip #10

Cole, Jim and Martha  
312 Water Fowl Way
Bozeman, MT  59718
Jim: (303) 808-4786 (Cell)
cole.jamesd@att.net
Lot Number(s): 308, 309; Slip #3

Cox, Tom and Caryl 
30351 Osprey Lane 
Polson, MT 59860 
(406) 887-2166
carylpottercox@gmail.com
tomcoxmt@gmail.com
Lot Number(s): 412; Slip #25

James and Carol O'Neill
300 Westview Drive
Missoula, MT   59803
joneill11@mac.com
(406) 240-4913
Lot Number: #408(U)

Daniel Novinski
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Elliott, Tara and Holly Giarraputo 3242 
Cummins Way 
Missoula, MT 59802 
(406) 274-2874 (Tara's Cell)
(202) 498-7123 (Holly's Cell)
tjelliott31@gmail.com
holly@compaigncompliance.net Lot
Number(s): 206; Slip #20

Estvold, Mark 
3040 Coot Lane 
Polson, MT 59860 
(406) 214-1389 (Cell)
mestvold62@charter.net
Lot Number(s): 305

Fordahl, Evelyn (Fordahl Trust) 1510 
Walker Place Blvd. Copperas Cove, TX 
76522
(830) 719-1163
Lot Number(s): 211; Slip #17
elfordahl@windstream.net

Johnson, Blake and Diane 
345 E. 58th St., Apt 2 
New York, NY 10022
(212) 893-8317
blake@madrose.com
Lot Number(s): 401, 421(U),
422(U),424(U) Slip #6A, #7

Korell, Kris 
P.O. Box 1686 
Woodinville, WA 98072 
Krisrose123@icloud.com (206) 718-1174 
dennis@missionbayhome.com (406) 885-3731 
The Lodge, Unit 201; Slip #1, #15

Lewis, Nancy (w/Ann & Tom Brooke) 1521 
Meadowlark Drive 
Great Falls, MT 59404 
Nancy: (406) 799-0315 (Cell)
nalewis48@gmail.com
Lot Number(s): 314; Slip #12

Manning, John (Jack) and Peggy 
4100 Mullan Rd, Unit #507 
Missoula, MT 59808
Jack: (406) 868-2571; Peggy (406) 868-2569 
jackalope26@gmail.com 
manningpeggy22@gmail.com 
Lot Number(s): 402; Slip #6C, #11

Manning, Molly(FP Ranch LLC)
345 East 58th Apt 2FL
New York, NY 10022
(406)868-2573
molly.manning.14@gmail.com

Lot Number(s): 416(U), 417(U), 429(U)

Mead, Aleta 
29029 N. Shannon Dr. 
San Tan Valley, AZ 85143 
406-407-0209  (Aleta Cell)
30357 Osprey Lane
Polson, MT 59860
silverlynxlane@yahoo.com
Lot Number(s): 411; Slip #26

Moreland Teri S (ETAL)
Teri Moreland
10222 SW Lancaster Road
Portland, Oregon 97219
mtakmm@gmail.com
Lot Number: 307; Slip #4

Nelsen, RJ and Melody 
3239 Cummins Way
Missoula, MT  59802
(406) 546-0799 RJ
(406) 370-2580 Melody
rjnelsen@gmail.com
melodynelsen@gmail.com
Lot Number(s): 315; Slip #27

Novinski, Dan and Carole
2321 Stagecoach Road 
Grand Island, NE 68801 
dcdmnovinski@mac.com
Dan: (308) 370-0082
Carole: (308) 379-2883
Lot Number: 312; Slip #2, #5

Peterson, Lorin and Audrey 
205 Westview Drive Missoula, MT 59803 
(406) 728-2099
Lorin: (406) 531-4687 (Cell) Audrey:(406)
241-1515 (Cell)
lorin@inhabitmissoula.com
audrey.peterson@umontana.edu Lot
Number(s): 209; Slip #13

DAD
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Rotondi, Frank 
3200 W. Lamar #10 
Houston, TX 77019 
(713) 410-0200
frotondi@skyglobalpartners.com Lot 
Number(s): 205; Slip #24

Rotondi, Doug 
3069 Atherton Ln. 
Butte, MT 59701 
(406) 491-6039
djrotondi44@gmail.com
Lot Number(s): 205

Rotondi, MaryAnn & Heus, John Edward 
467 Central Park West, #6A New York, NY  
10025 maryannrotundi@gmail.com
Lot Number(s): 205, 216, 217

Rountree, Beverly 
3352 Wild Rose Lane Great Falls, MT 59401 
(406) 452-3375
bevtree@bresnan.net
Lot Number(s): 302; Slip#16

Roy, Kevin and Kendra
1811 Mckee St. San Diego, CA 92110 (760) 
685-2728
kevinroy9@gmail.com
Lot#428

Roy, Thomas and Susan 
2555 Lester  
Missoula, MT 59801 
(406) 728-8319; (406) 531-7251 (Cell) 30379 
tomandsue@bresnan.net
susannejroy@gmail.com
Lot Number(s): 409; Slip #22

Selvig,  (Teri, Schoenecker Jo Schlender Jeri 
L Nichols Jill)
4210 S. Williamson Ct
Spokane WA 99223 (509) 998-0282 
jillysnichols@hotmail.comamsnichols@hotm
ail.com Lot Number(s): 306; Slip #4, #8
Nichols 34160 Lynx Drive Polson, MT 59860 
Slip8 

Steck, Will
PO Box# 2196 
Columbia Falls, MT 59912 (406) 250-8069 
wmsteck@gmail.com
Lot Number(s): 410(U); Slip #19

Schwank, David & Jill 
672 Split Rock Dr 
Loveland CO 80537-5376 
(720) 312-0001
Lot Number(s): 210; Slip #14
david@mosaicmasterpieces.com

Swindlehurst, Joe and Carolyn 
222 South 5th St. 
Livingston, MT 59047 
(406) 222-3629
carolynswindlehurst@gmail.com
Lot Number(s): 204; Slip #18

Tillinghast, Margaret 
421 Grand Ave, Suite A
South San Francisco, CA 94080 
(650) 991-4700; (650) 589-3980
mstillinghast@att.net
Lot Number(s): 311

Weidner, Jay and Megan Williams 
5455 S. Dorchester Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60615
jay@onthescene.com
Lot Number(s): 427(U); Slip #28

Whitcomb, Michael and Jamie 
3404 Colonial Court
Olney, MD 20832
Jmcwhit11@aol.com 
(301) 570-8823
Lot: 414(U)

Wilson, Chip and Patti 
68 Country Road South V
Village of Golf, FL 
Chipwilson11@gmail.com
Lot Number(s): 317, 318(U), 320(U) Slip #23
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